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2026
CONFERENCE 
CALENDAR BY 
DATE

EVENT (BY DATE) LOCATION START DATE END DATE

Alliance of Women in Workers' Compensation (AWWC)

NAIRO Symposium

SCWCEA Medical Seminar

PARMA Annual Conference

IWCF Conferences (AZ/NV/NC/RI)

WCRI Annual Conference

CA DWC – Northern CA

CA DWC – Southern CA

NASP Spring Conference

PLRB Claims Conference

Executives in Workers’ Compensation (EWC)

CLM Annual Conference

NCASI Annual Conference

SIIA Spring Forum

NAMIC Claims Conference

Kids' Chance National Conference

SERMA Sports & Entertainment Risk Confernence

RIMS RiskWorld

NCCI Insights Symposium

Multiple Locations

Orlando, FL

Greenville, SC

Monterey, CA

Multiple Locations

Boston, MA

Oakland, CA

Los Angeles, CA

Point Clear, AL

National Harbor, MD

Anaheim, CA

Buena Vista, FL

Wrightsville Beach, NC

New Orleans, LA

Orlando, FL

San Diego, CA

Flushing, NY

Greenville, NC

Champions Gate, FL

Austin, TX

St. Petersburg, FL

Philadelphia, PA

Orlando, FL

2026

2/17/2026

2/22/2026

2/24/2026

3/2026

3/3/2026

3/5/2026

3/19/2026

3/19/2026

3/22/2026

3/23/2026

3/25/2026

3/25/2026

3/30/2026

4/13/2026

4/13/2026

4/16/2026

4/20/2026

4/22/2026

4/23/2026

4/28/2026

5/3/2026

5/11/2026

2026

2/19/2026

2/23/2026

2/27/2026

10/2026

3/4/2026

3/6/2026

3/20/2026

3/20/2026

3/25/2026

3/24/2026

3/27/2026

3/27/2026

4/1/2026

4/15/2026

4/15/2026

4/17/2026

4/22/2026

4/24/2026

4/23/2026

4/30/2026

5/6/2026

5/13/2026

IAIABC Convention

WCCP Florida Bar WC Forum

ICT Work Comp Conference

AMCOMP

https://iwcf.us/schedule/
https://conference.kidschance.org/
https://www.nairo.org/2025symposium
https://parma.com/events/parma-2026-52nd-annual-conference
https://www.subrogation.org/education/events2
https://www.plrb.org/event/2025-claims-conference-insurance-services-expo/
https://www.wcrinet.org
https://allianceofwomen.org/page/Events_Locations
https://www.nairo.org
https://www.scwcea.org
https://iwcf.us/schedule/
https://www.dir.ca.gov/dwc/DWC-Conference.htm
https://www.dir.ca.gov/dwc/DWC-Conference.htm
https://www.subrogation.org/home
https://www.plrb.org
https://www.ewcconference.com
https://events.theclm.org/event/AC26/overview
https://www.ncselfinsurers.com/conference.php
https://www.siia.org/i4a/pages/index.cfm?pageid=1
https://www.namic.org
https://www.kidschance.org
https://serma.org
https://www.ncci.com/pages/default.aspx
https://www.rims.org
https://www.amcomp.org/events
https://www.insurancecouncil.org
https://www.wccp.org
https://www.iaiabc.org
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 CSIA Spring Conference

PRIMA Annual Conference

Tennessee BWC Conference

CAAA

CCWC

American Association of State Compensation Insurance Funds (AASCIF)

WCI Annual Conference

STRIMA

Georgia SBWC Annual Conference

Texas Workers’ Compensation Conference

DMEC Annual Conference

CAJPA

TNSIA Annual Conference

ELEVATE WC Leadership

National WC & Disability Show

Comp Laude Awards & Gala

AWCC Educational Conference

ASHRM

SIIA National Conference

American Congress of Rehabilitation Medicine (ACRM)

SCWCEA Annual Conference

Virginia WC Commission Conference

Anaheim, CA

Ft. Lauderdale, Fl

Murfreesboro, TN

Carlsbad, CA

Anaheim, CA

Albuquerque, NM

Orlando, FL

Knoxville, TN

Alpharetta, GA

San Marcos, TX

Nashville, TN

S. Lake Tahoe, CA

Chattanooga, TN

San Diego, CA

Las Vegas, NV

TBD

Little Rock, AR

Phoenix, AZ

Phoenix, AZ

Washington, DC

Myrtle Beach, SC

Richmond, VA

5/11/2026

5/31/2026

6/7/2026

6/10/2026

6/25/2026

7/7/2026

7/26/2026

8/23/2026

8/30/2026

8/31/2026

9/1/2026

9/3/2026

9/15/2026

9/17/2026

9/21/2026

9/29/2026

9/2026

10/1/2026

10/4/2026

10/11/2026

10/13/2026

10/19/2026

5/12/2026

5/30/2026

6/10/2026

6/12/2026

6/28/2026

7/9/2026

7/29/2026

8/26/2026

9/3/2026

9/2/2026

9/2/2026

9/6/2026

9/18/2026

9/17/2026

9/23/2026

9/30/2026

9/2026

10/1/2026

10/7/2026

10/13/2026

10/16/2026

10/21/2026

NCSI Rancho Mirage, CA

10/20/2026 10/21/2026

https://ccwcworkcomp.org/events/annual-conference1/
https://florida.rims.org/flrims/florida-rims
https://www.tn.gov/workers-comp-conference.html
https://www.caaa.org
https://ccwcworkcomp.org/Events/Annual-Conference
https://www.aascif.org/2026-annual-conference
https://wci360.com
https://strima.org
https://sbwc.georgia.gov
https://www.tdi.texas.gov/wc/events/wcconference.html
https://www.dmec.org
https://www.tnselfinsurers.org
https://elevateworkcomp.com
https://nationalcomp.org
https://www.complaude.com
https://labor.arkansas.gov/workers-comp/
https://www.ashrm.org
https://acrm.org/meetings/
https://www.scwcea.org
https://www.workcomp.virginia.gov
https://www.caself-insurers.com/events
https://conference.primacentral.org/index.cfm
https://www.cajpa.org/events/EventDetails.aspx?id=1999049
https://aascif.org/2026-annual-conference
https://www.tdi.texas.gov/wc/events/wcconference.html
https://elevateworkcomp.com
https://www.siia.org/i4a/pages/index.cfm?pageid=1
https://www.workcomp.virginia.gov
https://www.natcouncil.com
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NWCDN Annual Conference

COSIPA – Southern CA

COSIPA – Northern CA

CAS Annual Meeting

NASP Annual Conference

Charleston, SC

Southern, CA

Northern, CA

Honolulu, HI

Austin, TX

10/28/2026

10/2026

TBD

11/8/2006

11/15/2026

10/29/2026

10/2026

TBD

11/11/2026

11/18/2026

AWCP Sacramento, CA 10/23/2026 10/23/2026

https://urmia.cventevents.com/event/ac2025/summary
https://www.nwcdn.com
https://cosipa.org
https://cosipa.org
https://www.casact.org
https://www.awcp.org
https://www.subrogation.org/home


E K H E A L T H . C O M

EK Health Services Inc. is a leading national workers’ compensation managed care organization. 

EK Health restores quality of life for injured workers through innovative, cost-effective solutions, 

while providing client services with high-touch experiences, customizable solutions, lower costs, 

and proven results. Our holistic approach integrates the best people, processes, and technology to 

facilitate the best medical treatment available for return-to-work possibilities.

Learn more about EK Health’s solutions at ekhealth.com.

https://ekhealth.com/
https://ekhealth.com/
https://ekhealth.com/
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