



2026

RISK MANAGEMENT & WORKERS' COMPENSATION

CONFERENCE LISTING
Compilation of the industry's
key conferences & events

2026

CONFERENCE CALENDAR BY DATE

EKHealth
Experience Better Managed Care™

EVENT (BY DATE)	LOCATION	START DATE	END DATE
Alliance of Women in Workers' Compensation (AWWC)	Multiple Locations	2026	2026
NAIRO Symposium	Orlando, FL	2/17/2026	2/19/2026
SCWCEA Medical Seminar	Greenville, SC	2/22/2026	2/23/2026
PARMA Annual Conference	Monterey, CA	2/24/2026	2/27/2026
IWCF Conferences (AZ/NV/NC/RI)	Multiple Locations	3/2026	10/2026
WCRI Annual Conference	Boston, MA	3/3/2026	3/4/2026
CA DWC – Northern CA	Oakland, CA	3/5/2026	3/6/2026
CA DWC – Southern CA	Los Angeles, CA	3/19/2026	3/20/2026
NASP Spring Conference	Point Clear, AL	3/19/2026	3/20/2026
PLRB Claims Conference	National Harbor, MD	3/22/2026	3/25/2026
Executives in Workers' Compensation (EWC)	Anaheim, CA	3/23/2026	3/24/2026
CLM Annual Conference	Buena Vista, FL	3/25/2026	3/27/2026
NCASI Annual Conference	Wrightsville Beach, NC	3/25/2026	3/27/2026
SIIA Spring Forum	New Orleans, LA	3/30/2026	4/1/2026
NAMIC Claims Conference	Orlando, FL	4/13/2026	4/15/2026
Kids' Chance National Conference	San Diego, CA	4/13/2026	4/15/2026
SERMA Sports & Entertainment Risk Conference	Flushing, NY	4/16/2026	4/17/2026
IAIABC Convention	Greenville, NC	4/20/2026	4/22/2026
WCCP Florida Bar WC Forum	Champions Gate, FL	4/22/2026	4/24/2026
ICT Work Comp Conference	Austin, TX	4/23/2026	4/23/2026
AMCOMP	St. Petersburg, FL	4/28/2026	4/30/2026
RIMS RiskWorld	Philadelphia, PA	5/3/2026	5/6/2026
NCCI Insights Symposium	Orlando, FL	5/11/2026	5/13/2026

2026

CONFERENCE

CALENDAR BY

DATE



EVENT (BY DATE)	LOCATION	START DATE	END DATE
CSIA Spring Conference	Anaheim, CA	5/11/2026	5/12/2026
NCSI	Rancho Mirage, CA	5/31/2026	5/30/2026
PRIMA Annual Conference	Ft. Lauderdale, FL	6/7/2026	6/10/2026
Tennessee BWC Conference	Murfreesboro, TN	6/10/2026	6/12/2026
CAAA	Carlsbad, CA	6/25/2026	6/28/2026
CCWC	Anaheim, CA	7/7/2026	7/9/2026
American Association of State Compensation Insurance Funds (AASCIF)	Albuquerque, NM	7/26/2026	7/29/2026
WCI Annual Conference	Orlando, FL	8/23/2026	8/26/2026
STRIMA	Knoxville, TN	8/30/2026	9/3/2026
Georgia SBWC Annual Conference	Alpharetta, GA	8/31/2026	9/2/2026
Texas Workers' Compensation Conference	San Marcos, TX	9/1/2026	9/2/2026
DMEC Annual Conference	Nashville, TN	9/3/2026	9/6/2026
CAJPA	S. Lake Tahoe, CA	9/15/2026	9/18/2026
TNSIA Annual Conference	Chattanooga, TN	9/17/2026	9/17/2026
ELEVATE WC Leadership	San Diego, CA	9/21/2026	9/23/2026
National WC & Disability Show	Las Vegas, NV	9/29/2026	9/30/2026
Comp Laude Awards & Gala	TBD	9/2026	9/2026
AWCC Educational Conference	Little Rock, AR	10/1/2026	10/1/2026
ASHRM	Phoenix, AZ	10/4/2026	10/7/2026
SIIA National Conference	Phoenix, AZ	10/11/2026	10/13/2026
American Congress of Rehabilitation Medicine (ACRM)	Washington, DC	10/13/2026	10/16/2026
SCWCEA Annual Conference	Myrtle Beach, SC	10/19/2026	10/21/2026
Virginia WC Commission Conference	Richmond, VA	10/20/2026	10/21/2026

2026 CONFERENCE CALENDAR BY DATE



EK Health Services Inc. is a leading national workers' compensation managed care organization. EK Health restores quality of life for injured workers through innovative, cost-effective solutions, while providing client services with high-touch experiences, customizable solutions, lower costs, and proven results. Our holistic approach integrates the best people, processes, and technology to facilitate the best medical treatment available for return-to-work possibilities.

Learn more about EK Health's solutions at ekhealth.com.



E K H E A L T H . C O M
